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BMS-IPD Paperless
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SMART HOSPITAL
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SMART HOSPITAL IPD Paperless
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SMART HOSPITAL

StUuvld

IPD Paperless

I'------------------------------T-

AN : 640002995 B0 unaynyd Suwalaw ev Fa

HEDICATION W3 134 - 19/10/2564 12:00 MEDICATION 23 U © 18/10/2564 12:00

063 '@ JFi

L30156/0/(0) UI0186U/(3)

FIBI g’ o IF20 FZIEY F3

K 97/01(2) K64 UI(4) 5| Kapao/ui(e) Kb is2iui(e) G870 U(7) GESITE)

F6 3 7 5 VA ) 2 el a3

SIBAU) e 838700 Kb 42U BId1387U(6) ¥18 47 0.(3)

IWUBROSEN 400 M. 0 TOLPIRISONE (NEE) 50 6. iy

el il

MEDICATION 373 Fu : 18710/2564 D0:00
PARACETAMOL 500 MG, 10

@ SLusmu 1 iin nn 44 G ok

el

USUEN uvNDN IAADA BOWAINS N0



S:UUEILNSIVAEDUANNEOWAINYDLILNY (Option NVIADN)

ANUAUUOYUDLSNIBUYILEN
1. snlz‘iwfJunS\)a‘flKﬁuuﬁﬁuﬁnlﬂnm\)ﬁwuﬁm dhKUnUs:uiru 60 NN. J 4 &0 awnsnannanll 2 ao
2.0audnaKSUTI0ETA 16 AUBN WSDUS:UUADATWIA llazJkaonlW LED IFOVANIUzAY 16 AUdn
- auunlnuaUnsm muau 1 auun
- AUGNIRUILAINDSS $IUDU 1 AUdN
- dovdksuldUhutouovUouiiciasig 16 Audn
3.5DVSUMSIFOVWANA:AVLIULNU Tablet Android
4. 3onuoInasMaiud TEuiudaitiovldliitoanii 8 @luv awisnisaialWuiu 220 had a
5.aWNsnUandonaudn 10aidviusuAuidsinsunuAu TnaddruninulWiaovaniuzAcaudnAnNaL
U]y

L

USUN ulvnon INaAoa gowalns NNn




S:UUYBILNSIVADUAIIUEOAWAINUDLITNEN (Option NVIADN)

ArUAUUAUDLIUSINSY S:uusnIidusngan

Lawnsnioucindoya do/uuanatiUae, HN, AN, IW, SUA/Pansu, og, IRav, anu:, 9INSISN
Su, dnEMIsSNw, doanmsSug LU lAzIwUNISIILE NUIUSINSY HOSXP [0

2. aWsnaINUUISIANALDLENKSDIdDNdDYAINKINBIIAOVWA IWDIDNAUGNIAIANEIMIUSIENISEN
udVLUHuAIFOVUUKUDDIE

3. aWNsnavidoaudninanisalnuUISIANKSDAUK I INIAL LYY nazianvdoyagntiovealubouuld
4. awsndgaa:uuindayanmissngenRyulamunaisuus:nugidnald
5.aWisnINgea:uuRndoyamssneekUransmuliiasvinaisuds:nmuan wibus:uiknuwalo
6.aWsnQdpyadIvnaINssuawovUalunda: uld IRk wenuiaauIsnInSuuenAaIvK U
7.aW1snnssvasudoyaus:itiendoukdvupvur]Uialus:uuld WidviuauisnQdoyagiia:NsIweIuny
uoald

USUN uvnoan INaADa dgoWaAlNs N0



https://youtu.be/poYtJvYDPXU

UNITE DOSE PACKAGING
MACHINE




inSovSasnsalulidi(Unit Dose)

= Touch screen, 15.6 inch
ausnns:usnen

grnokua 4 audn
ausna: 80 ns:uon
soulldu 320 ns:udn

nmaauapowa tSluNmsuaavwata:
JonistASovoaen
awsauaavwaldiv 3 mMun

 Thy
« DU
¢ DVNOU
[
oatnuadisov
3SasnstawiAvIEuULIAS VLT aKSDeNATUTATsUDY
DIUdU 2 ona awisatnuldaniaa: 30 ¥ov
souldu 60 ¥ov
MsPNUUU 2 Q Lv“\'/alfjumslv‘\'/uUs:sz§mwms stuuussva
MviuvDvLIASDYIasNTKEMVIUldDEIvCiDLUDY ' ..
el ' Motuds:nouadadusDYeIvUNIa 3,000x75 UU.
E [] ﬂ ua: Wikidn yura 3,000x70 uw.

dawrsawaala 4,000 — 4,150 sov
lag 1 vaoﬂum_o 72x72 mm
/ A29ADWLSODAY 42-50 sov/ulin

1

USUN uvNoN INaADA oWAIS N0



inSovSasnsalulid (Unit Dose)

/7 T TENG

USUN ulvnon INaAoa gowalns NNn



inSovSasnsalulidi(Unit Dose)

NS:UdnNaan . »
* NS:UDNYLLNIDUUIN 106x69x94 L.

* NS:UDNYYENWAOMINLIUNOUDVIDOLNINABUN
* J RFID s:ychikuva:sdnupven UpvAunisidns:usneniin
(MIIKUL

— " tB . \ ¢ AR LY |
3 5 | ) 151
(i wk ¥ \ A AW \ \
J o . & \ : \ A \ % N
{ T A |\ TR L AR AN
G\ 3! R BTN Y
L ah R R\ |
1 \ "

— ~ ‘5\\ \\l
USUII U IVIIUIL INUITIUCA UUWLINTJO VI ll..]




inSovSasnsalulid (Unit Dose)

/7 T TENG

LASDVADUAU

IASDVWUWEDVEN e
ADWBU

USUN uvNoN INaADA oWAIS N0



Touch screen
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28 type™: "HN",
28 "valua™: "L20023244". 4 [_
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\=dl BMSHOSxPXEACloudApplicationinstallerMainForm - O H
BMS HOSxP XE Cloud Application Installer 4.66.11.17
~Application
Application Name | v| Elnstall EInsEIIRabbimQ 3.1L.4 a
Release Number —— HTTP Download Cache MD5 Maria DB 10
Oracle XE
Log
PostgreSQL Server »
SOL Server Express

S0L Tools for Oracle
PgAdmin 3
Pgédmin 3 Lts x64
MySQL Workbench
HeidiSQL

Python 2.7

Bonjour Print Service

wadgauaglng 1 BMS MySOL for CentOS Installer 4.66.1.20
OS | ENV VEMR .
Windows 10 Datacenter »
Professional x64 BMS MOPH-PHR Transfer Agent v17 | PHR >

Multiprocessor Free

BMS Gateway ¥

EHP Gateway »
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Marme B Date modified Type Size
* CuGrid 11/3/2565 13:36 File folder
@ app_icon 29/4/256513:45 PMG File 196 KB
& BMSHOSxPPHRTransferAgent 26/4/2565 8:14 Application 67,720 KB
D BMSHOSxPPHRTransferfgent.exe.old 26/4/2565 8:14 OLD File 67,720 KB
_B libcurl.dll 5/3/2565 8:44 Application exten... 4183 KE
2] libeay32.dlI 2/3/2562 16:16 Application exten.., 1,344 KB
B rmadExcept32.dil 29/11/2561 18:58 Application exten... 042 KB
B seleay32.dll 2/3/2562 16:16 Application exten... 330 KB
(%] StartBMSMOPHPHRTransfer 7/6/2565 17:29 Windows Comma... 1KB
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Mindows (C:) Users HP AppData Roarning BMS ¥ C\Users\HP\AppData\Roaming\BMS\BMS\PHRTransfer\ BMSHOSxPPHRTransferAgent.exe

*  [] Mame a Date modified fhir. ] rg/ l=http://1oi ' 3

N ] | CxGrid 22/2/256511:33
5 app_icon 1/3/2565 9:27

= BMSHOSxPPHRTransferfdgent 227272565 13:00
i libeay32.dll 2/3/2562 16:16

rmadExcept32.dll 20/11/2561 12:58
'@ mainform_ghyph 1/3/2565 %27
ssleay32.dll 2/3/2562 16:16

StartBMSMOPHPHRTransfer 28/2/2565 19:42
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m 43 Fors 2 "maniging?rgﬁnizatj:_on" {" MOPH-AC Login
5 4 o 3 ‘.t.ype : _Grqanlzatlon r .
= 4 "identifier": { Show raw json
B 4 e c " n.omofFicial®
7 4 o use”- -oilicial-, . . . View MOPH-PHR (json)
£ & "system": "https://phrl.moph.go.th/api/CodingSystem?syetan=h Sall
) 8 4 s 7 "yalue™: "GggggT ChronicRegister Switch b
9 1 fiau 3 ¥, AllergyIntolerance
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11 2 fiau 10 agent™: gi)ixp 4.66.12.4", ReferralRequest
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I 14 "identifier™:
15 3 gy
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18 5 viu 18 "system": "https://www.dopa.go.th",
19 B lau 19 "type": "CID",
20 B iiiow 20 "value™: "154030000309%2",
21 Bifiow 21 "period™": {
27 0\ 22 "start": "1%45-07-01"
2319 2 !
413 24 b
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115891 T39I 26 "use": "official",
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Consult dialog

Syrmptom (43)

y
wiia [

264122556 - Fudigionnng
ALODIPINE
1IN

- owiead Type A -

- wyinadaya

- viaflay

v s

ARLODIPIME (wau dufin 26,/12/56)

(1 J&

msdion g

18 HOSxPSnomedCodeBrowserForm

Snomed Code Browser disorder

Description keyw:

Keyword swell

Result

d@ieu  description_term =

> Abdominal swelling

2 Calabar swelling

3 Drug-induced swelling of gingival and
edentulous alveolar ridge

4 Idiopathic optic disc swelling

5 Infusion site swelling

6 Injection site swelling

7 Intracranial swelling

8 Lens swelling glaucoma

9 Lens swelling glaucoma

10 Leucoencephalopathy with swelling and
cysts

1 Leukoencephalopathy with swelling and
cysts

12 Lymphadenopathy - swelling

13 Optic disc swelling associated with uveiti

14 Dpt_ic_ disc swelling co-occurrent with
uveitis

15 Oral vestibular swelling

16 Orbital swelling

17 Painful swelling of joint

18 Passwell Goodman Siprkowski syndrom

1Q Pelvir swellina

- B X

Summary
Parent

> Disease of abdomen (disorder)

4 | i
Detail

SCTID 226284003 Abdominal swe

Synonym

Abdominal swelling

Children

<No data to display>

USUN uvnon INaADa dowWalns nNn



i i o e c

MOPH PHR Center

38nsavdoyalsnisoSuidns:UU MOPH-PHR Center

—— msuuindoyalsh
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Hayataly Snomed Code Browser disorder 2 I SDS\)SD\)S U n‘] S
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Fwfm 227372532 - aw 33D 2w 17 Tu L) PTG - 4 h |ﬁ| U u n n S Ka‘
eYWOr er B Searc|
W I:I PhAH Temlszdndia | Tomndoda L L e —
HMN 995999994 Tnsfiwfi  02-252552 flaffa DBE52544551 | Result Summary Snom ed CT
frwand 12 wgf 0 AU drua wsouides aufleadniuy | 806U description_term é Parent
i 24 hour hypersomnolence Hyperplturtilism (disorder)
1 46,XX androgen-induced disorder of sex
2 development due to maternal adrenal
mstunziisu Hayarnndaulsmdag hyperplasia
g — . 3 ACE inhibitor induced hyperkalaemia
aatn  mEdnnaulafega + | avnsdaunang e i i :
4 ACE inhibitor induced hyperkalemia !
dosaita AN 85  |ACTH hypersecretion Children
Fuit3iade  30/11/2559 - damumenuafiidass 10665 6 ACTH hypersecretion not causing
o Ear— ‘o Cushing's syndrome
senusTaaiu Sadnweeg WHNEERMA  WE Fa0 . oo .
v ADD - Attention deficit disorder with
SCTID | @ v || Cleer | hyperactivity
ADD - Attention deficit disorder without
Preregister dmumn 0 % Su Alugilerelng | |8 hyperactivity
' w
Fudasiatumzdivuan | @ | En B — ) EX i
VIR reg. | e Iilﬂa{ll | | $ fla |
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System | Data | Report Data Assesment DataCenter Messenger System IPD  OPD DISP FINANCE Lab  Inventory @w.. sum.. X-Ray Sond  ;waw awsiss PCU HR  Queue Form Cloud Help
= = = Export ~ || Form Design = = = = = = = = = = = = = iwim v selw v = = = Designer = Services * =
J SOL Query j Data Datacenter Setting Cloud Services|| Help
DB Monitor

Workbench Monitor
Image Scan Monitor

PHR Transfer Log

el PHR Transfer Log

DataSnap Server

Activity List
Connection Server

Data Transfer

DB Backup
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" NISOSIVADUMISAVUDIYA HOSXP V.3 (3.65.2.22)

§ &; ZEDDS FPNEEHE RSSO REEE Y - i HOSKP & 3.65.2.22 MySQL 10.1.19-MariaDB [5a@192.168.56.101/hos_dan]
BHS
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TUEUT

UK

/ SOL Query ﬂap disastaya

[D] wldnumanawms HN [ dotiaya DRGs 12 wln  dvaandaya PCU Provis @ @,
& Show Online User ﬁ Scheduler b Eﬁ samanewan HN Bl pusiashniy Q’ d1aantaya PCU aAla, Q’ dovayagihoirauiu and.
wlaeu . L Toals
@ Big Time o) Switchmenu Theme - wlasusnimiglheenuay Q} dAteiayanan NHS0 DBF Qf deefaya’lal SSN Data e gainmaIuy

& System Setting

<! Switch menu

User Script
UE Designer
Document Scan v
3rd Party 3
Document Print Server
Data dictionary
| MOPH v | MOPHPHR Transferlog |
Options 3
My Script 3
F wrledayadiud

Application Development
Virtual Datacenter Server
SOL Query Cirl+F8
SQL

Mute Speaker

O X

Big Time

Bonjour Browser

Screen Capture 4
Quick Resync VN
Quick Resync AN

@ Miscellaneous 4
ICD System 3

Import & Export Data 3
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& BMSMOPHPHRTransferogviewForm ||

MOPH-PHR Transfer Log

Clear Status

twtaya
Refresh

ERl Fuid duau Visit Fruauidsdnsa
721 18/2/2564 258 258
722 19/2/2564 221 221
723 20/2/2564 132 132
724 21/2/2564 119 119
725 22/2/2564 282 282
726 23/2/2564 287 287
727 24/2/2564 220 220
728 25/2/2564 234 234
729 26/2/2564 149 149
730 27/2/2564 137 137
731 28/2/2564 133 133
732 1/3/2564 228 228
733 2/3/2564 290 290
734 3/3/2564 267 267
735 4/3/2564 234 234
736 5/3/2564 238 238
737 6/3/2564 128 128
739 8/3/2564 330 257 E
740 9/3/2564 325 0
741 10/3/2564 304 0
742 11/3/2564 282 i}
743 12/3/2564 297 0
744 13/3/2564 145 0
745 14/3/2564 137 ]
746 15/3/2564 368 0
747 16/3/2564 454 i}
748 17/3/2564 351 0 -

Transfer Log

Rl

[F- - RN~ T I RN

[ R R N R N N R R e R
o e s N R WM OE O W s U B W N O

]
TUNHT
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7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564
7/3/2564

VN

T e N

640307083833
640307205519
640307142901
640307114206
640307161018
640307182831
640307212629
640307124615
640307090427
640307094500
640307151755
640307094721
640307094805
640307111211
640307202654
640307094637
640307080035
640307081214
640307101456
640307083255
640307113234
640307162250
640307023407
640307113900
640307130146
640307142314
640307151940
640307163412

Status Claauy
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200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
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200
200
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200
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oK
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oK
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oK
oK
oK

Fuifvan da
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:31:3
28/2/2565 19:31:3
28/2/2565 19:31:3
28/2/2565 19:31:3
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 10:31:
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:31;
28/2/2565 19:31:
28/2/2565 19:32:
28/2/2565 10:32:
28/2/2565 19:32:
28/2/2565 19:32:
28/2/2565 10:32:
28/2/2565 19:32:3
28/2/2565 19:32:3
28/2/2565 19:32:3
28/2/2565 19:32:3
28/2/2565 10:32:
28/2/2565 19:32:
28/2/2565 19:32:
28/2/2565 19:33:
28/2/2565 19:33:
28/2/2565 19:
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& BMSMOPHPHRTransferlogviewFom | X

MOPH-PHR Transfer Log

hhniaua Transfer Log
B awy  Jumn VN CID Status C dovwe  Messoge Tai/an & 2
| Refresh e
1 [r3eses  lesoozorsras Lo gl20 y Jox  [wpsesian

e Jurl o Visit Inoudaads 2 7/3/2564 640307083833 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31;
721 18/2/2564 258 258 3 7/3/2564 640307205519 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:2
722 19/2/2564 221 221 4 7/3/2564 640307142901 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:2 %
723 20/2/2564 132 132 5 7/3/2564 640307114206 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:
724 21/2/2564 119 119 6 7/3/2564 640307161018 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:
725 22/2/2564 282 282 7 7/3/2564 640307162831 200 Y 0K 28/2/2565 19:31:
726 23/2/2564 287 287 8 7/3/2564 640307212629 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:
727 24/2/2564 220 220 9 7/3/2564 640307124615 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:
728 25/2/2564 234 234 10 7/3/2564 640307090427 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:
729 26/2/2564 149 149 1 7/3/2564 640307094509 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:5
730 27/2/2564 137 137 12 7/3/2564 640307151755 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:5
731 28/2/2564 133 133 13 7/3/2564 640307094721 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31:5
732 1/3/2564 228 228 14 7/3/2564 640307094805 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:31: 5
733 2/3/2564 290 2% 15 7/3/2564 640307111211 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:0
734 3/3/2564 267 267 16 7/3/2564 640307202654 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:0
735 4/3/2564 234 234 17 7/3/2564 640307094637 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:2
736 5/3/2564 238 238 18 7/3/2564 640307080035 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:2
737 6/3/2564 128 128 19 7/3/2564 640307081214 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:2

| 20 7{3/2564 640307101456 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:
739 8/3/2564 330 257 - 21 7/3/2564 640307083255 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:
740 9/3/2564 325 0 22 7/3/2564 640307113234 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:
741 10/3/2564 304 0 23 7/3/2564 640307162250 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:
742 11/3/2564 282 0 24 7/3/2564 640307023407 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:
743 12/3/2564 297 0 25 7/3/2564 640307113900 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32: 5
744 13/3/2564 145 0 26 7/3/2564 640307130146 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:32:5
745 14/3/2564 137 0 27 7/3/2564 640307142314 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:33:0
746 15/3/2564 368 0 28 7/3/2564 640307151940 200 Y oK 28/2/2565 19:33:0
747 16/3/2564 454 0 29 7/3/2564 640307163412 200 Y OK 28/2/2565 19:33:0
748 17/3/2564 35 0 u i
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https://phr1.moph.qgo.th/dashboard

<« @ O E] https://phri.moph.go.th/dashboard/

W89 || E|
User —-

Password

] Auto Login
{AA4BODBF-FC23-4443-A085-151EFBE 16562}

D anav Qila
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